1,333.34 8 BAG 0.200 1,190.48 9,523.84 0.00 0.00 9,523.84 12.00 1,142.86 10,666.70 

Grand Total 116 1.826 125,389.44 0.00 0.00 125,389.44 15,046.73 140,436.17 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.17-

140,436.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Forty Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Six Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :